FOR LEASE

Mountain Island
Village

Office/Retail Opportunity at Black

Dog Lane near Rozzelles Ferry Road
and Brookshire Blvd

10911 Black Dog Lane | Charlotte NC

Ideally located in the prestigious
Mountain Island Lake area

+ 720 SF suite available
+ 2,160 SF suite available
+ 2,280 SF suite available

Surrounded by retail, professional, and
medical offices, as well as dining options

Contact broker for lease rates

FOR MORE INFORMATION,
PLEASE CONTACT:

704-532-0028

ryanm@bvbproperties.com

VBELK

OPERTIFS

204-C West Woodlawn Rd,
Charlotte, NC 28217
P:704-532-0028
F:704-532-4301
bvbproperties.com




Black Dog

VBELK

P{{(_)PERTIES

I

N Call Ryan Murphy
1704-993.1544
5 s ﬁh%

Site Plan

2,160 SF AVAILABILITY

A AELE Unit Size (SF)

a|D
B 720

BLACK DOG 2,280 SF C 2160

DENTAL STUDIO
(EOSE AVAILABLE 2220

AVAILABLE




Location Overview
Rozzeles Ferry Road & Highway 16

1 !2!‘3 - r
“g 'DJE iu'l.l'ﬁ Y |
! I r— | m |

Demographics

((«i‘ $ i “E (o

Population

Median Age

Daytime Population

Avg. HH Income

Households

\ Buckeye Do
ERErVE

1 Mile

6,038

38.3

3,785

$162,453

2,262

.:_',I:-’ A
d Hi
80,289 JRl 1

Coulwood

3 Miles

28,356

38.1

24,198

$129,268

10,734

: ~ - 35,000
18,051 [ ]
‘:’f E
&* a 59
F i .-'-
i .-_.
2
A
&
Gar Kreek ik
a6 1 W
& ;,i*’

Oakdale

5 Miles

77,337

37.3

62,485

$112,475

28,690



Aerial Maps

10911 Black Dog Lane | Charlotte, NC

L3 TR e f
— MELL
rl\'mm:f Bruscss Hrza H
| —r :
ATET 1Lore

- e i X - . gy PetPecple =
WwaY" 9.....3”9 ooy 2 P~ Grear Cips .ﬁ' ;
Wanthouse . Hammockl e | o 7 s S 3 ] @ Elife :

4 =

e R

e Y N SR = : ; = : RETAILERS COMING SOON

- i . B : COURTYARD
o g Atrium Heall i e ; =
@% a E. /! " . Marnell
iy - - f i il

M air
L M ]

I HWA:NT

HEALT!
uln-manuypwmn

Atrium Health MAGING

e SOLUTIONS
( ......... Foot and Ankle -. & :

B NOVANT
m HEALTH

250,000+ 5F
MEDICAL CAMPUS
& FULL-SERVICE
HOSPITAL




