



FOR LEASE

## Mountain Island Village

Office/Retail Opportunity at Black Dog Lane near Rozzelles Ferry Road and Brookshire Blvd

10911 Black Dog Lane | Charlotte NC

- Ideally located in the prestigious Mountain Island Lake area
- ± 720 SF suite available
- ± 2,160 SF suite available
- ± 2,280 SF suite available
- Surrounded by retail, professional, and medical offices, as well as dining options
- Contact broker for lease rates

FOR MORE INFORMATION,  
PLEASE CONTACT:

☎ 704-532-0028

✉ [ryanm@bvbproperties.com](mailto:ryanm@bvbproperties.com)

**BVBELK**  
**PROPERTIES**  
REAL ESTATE ACQUISITION / SALES / LEASING

204-C West Woodlawn Rd,  
Charlotte, NC 28217

P: 704-532-0028

F: 704-532-4301

[bvbproperties.com](http://bvbproperties.com)

# Black Dog

10911 Black Dog Lane | Charlotte, NC



## Site Plan



AVAILABILITY	
Unit	Size (SF)
B	720
C	2,160
D	2,280

# Location Overview

Rozeles Ferry Road & Highway 16



## Demographics

	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
 Population	6,038	28,356	77,337
 Median Age	38.3	38.1	37.3
 Daytime Population	3,785	24,198	62,485
 Avg. HH Income	\$162,453	\$129,268	\$112,475
 Households	2,262	10,734	28,690

# Aerial Maps

10911 Black Dog Lane | Charlotte, NC

